JONES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR MEETING
JONES COUNTY OFFICE COMPLEX - COMMISSIONERS’ ROOM

AGENDA - July 16, 2012
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Invocation/Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes — June 18, 2012

Public Comment Period (Three minute limit per speaker)

Franky J. Howard — County Manager

1.

911 Consolidation Grant Award

Wayne Vanderford — Tax Collector

Nogakown

Charge Tax Collector

Year-End Tax Settlement Report
Revaluation Contract

Tax Foreclosure Attorney Agreement
Tax Collections Report — June
Whaley Bankruptcy

Dr. James Gutai — Citizen

8.

Veterans Preference Policy

Franky J. Howard — County Manager

9

10.
11.
12.
13.

Board Appointment — Social Services Board

Board Appointment — Regional Aging Advisory Committee
NCACC Annual Conference Voting Delegate

Invoice — Sumrell, Sugg, Carmichael, Hicks & Hart, P.A.
Township 7 Fire Department Agreement

County Manager’s Report



8:25 p.m.  Commissioner’s Reports

8:40 p.m.  Adjourn

Franky J. Howard
County Manager
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